Jardineria - Agricola - Forestal .

Motocultor Ducati DTL289000 -

7HP 212CC con Thiller

marca:

modelo:

cilindrada-cc:
caballos-de-fuerza-hp:
capacidad-del-tanque-l:
peso-kg:

transmision:
ancho-de-trabajo:
profundidad-de-trabajo:
fresas:

ruedas:

maneral:

embrague:

cuchillas:

velocidad:

Ducati

DTL9000

212

7

6

85

Cadena en bano de aceite
60 | 80 y 105 cm

15/32 cm

8

15" x 8"

Ajustable | altura + lateral
Doble

36

3+1

www.procam-shop.mx



